PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
High
Low
Mean

LECTURER
High
Low
Mean

The above data includes phased retirees; however, deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.
Administrative faculty members and those receiving one-half or more of their salary
from a budget other than 101-1310 are also not included in the above study.

AVERAGE NINE-MONTH SALARIES AND SALARY RANGES BY RANK*
FOR FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY COLLEGE - FALL 2016

Coll of
A&A

182,700
81,181
110,059

129,440
62,245
78,209

79,199
57,713
63,729

54,048
37,488
48,472

Coll of
LA&S

202,951
79,678
114,328

96,245
62,852
77,180

86,275
48,000
69,397

76,125
29,000
47,288

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

TABLE VIII -7

Coll of Coll of
Busn C&l
279,125 190,313
113,678 117,635
180,806 151,661
203,000 143,115
84,673 100,000
140,928 111,427
197,925 99,470
84,211 90,000
148,784 95,801
82,215 73,117
45,000 56,250
60,240 65,420

Coll of
Educ

149,326
80,204
102,391

121,800
70,949
76,856

69,106
45,203
63,950

57,298
45,884
52,402

Coll of
Egr

211,180
95,717
133,572

141,768
76,648
102,149

104,454
61,500
83,951

71,232
39,128
56,834

Coll of
HHS

156,310
93,522
120,821

138,000
74,742
85,386

105,339
48,750
71,405

70,008
53,286
58,349

ALL
COLLEGES

279,125
79,678
125,113

203,000
62,245
88,147

197,925
45,203
77,848

82,215
29,000
51,729



